TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

RAMMER VEST WHITE

1074160010
!
!
) e il i
Type versatile faux sheepskin vest for work and leisure
Size range XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL
Color white

Material characteristics:

Main material

100 % polyester (fleece), 330 g/m?

Additional material

Lining material

Material notice

Washing symbols

HAE XIHE

Pictogram 1'
243 &2
BREATHABLE  FLEXIBILITY
BENNOWN

WWW.BENNON.CZ



TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

Characteristics:

- a lightweight and warm vest with a high pile is the ideal choice for a wide range of professions and casual wear

- also suitable as a warm mid-layer under a jacket

- 2 zipped pockets for small items

- simple design

- offers great thermal comfort while remaining sufficiently breathable and flexible

- suitable for work, garden, camping, fishing, cycling and other leisure activities

Size chart:

RAMMER Vest white (cm)

94

100

106

M2

118

124

65,5

67

68,5

70

71,5

73

Other information:

Packaging

10 pcs/carton

Minimal ordering quantity

1pc

Logo

orange printed logo BNN on the zipper puller
orange/black textile logo BENNON on the left outside

Marking

label stitched on left inner side

Printings

BENNON hangtag
BENNON polybag
BENNON sticker polybag

Weight

474 g/pc (in size L)

BENNON

WWW.BENNON.CZ



