RAMMER VEST WHITE

1074160010



Type	versatile faux sheepskin vest for work and leisure	
Size range	XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL	
Color	white	

Material characteristics:

Main material	100 % polyester (fleece), 330 g/m²
Additional material	-
Lining material	-
Material notice	-
Washing symbols	
Pictogram	<u>↑↑</u>
	BREATHABLE FLEXIBILITY



Characteristics:

- a lightweight and warm vest with a high pile is the ideal choice for a wide range of professions and casual wear
- also suitable as a warm mid-layer under a jacket
- 2 zipped pockets for small items
- simple design
- offers great thermal comfort while remaining sufficiently breathable and flexible
- suitable for work, garden, camping, fishing, cycling and other leisure activities

Size chart:

RAMMER Vest white (cm)	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest circumference	94	100	106	112	118	124
Back length	65,5	67	68,5	70	71,5	73

Other information:

Packaging	10 pcs/carton	
Minimal ordering quantity	1 pc	
Logo	orange printed logo BNN on the zipper puller orange/black textile logo BENNON on the left outside	
Marking	label stitched on left inner side	
Printings	BENNON hangtag BENNON polybag BENNON sticker polybag	
Weight	474 g/pc (in size L)	

